1234 Francisco Street, Torrance, CA 90502
Tel: 310-515-5330 Fax: 310-515-0068
PRL-4220, 2:20 FANOUT 50 ! TTL LINE DRIVER
APPLICATIONS
• TTL/CMOS Clock Distribution
• 2 x 1:10 Fanout Line Driver

±8.5 V/±1.8 A AC/DC Adapter.
A block diagram showing the equivalent input and output circuits of the PRL-4220 is shown in Fig. 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PRL-4220-BNC, 2:20 Fanout 50 ! TTL Line Driver, BNC I/Os
PRL-4220-SMA, 2:20 Fanout 50 ! TTL Line Driver, SMA I/Os
RELATED PRODUCTS:
PRL-4110, 1:10 Fanout 50 ! TTL Line Driver
PRL-4330, 3:30 Fanout 50 ! TTL Line Driver, equivalent to three PRL-4110 units in a single enclosure
PRL-4122, 1:22 Fanout 50 ! TTL Line Driver, equivalent to one PRL-414B driving two PRL-4110 units in a single
enclosure
1234 Francisco Street, Torrance, CA 90502
Tel: 310-515-5330 Fax: 310-515-0068